Name: |

Sire Grandsir

IPainTed Breeze Bar-r

P
Sire Sir Sir Barton Breeze-r I

ISire Granddaml ISassy Miller Bar-r

Sire Namel

Diamond Breeze

Jaded By War

Sire Dam Sir

IDiamond Eyes-r

Sire Daml Diamond Surprise

PRR#1314

1997| Palomino Tovero

Wnr@300y

Mare

Dam Name:

2000:
2001:
2002:
2003:
2004:
2005:
2006:
2007:
Notes::

Produce/Get:

Sire Dam Daml IApriI Courage QH-r

BM Sire Sir

Broodmare Sir Arapaho War Drums

Shilo's Jaded Image, Arapaho
Broodmare Dam:| |Misty's Image
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXX XXX XXX X XXX XXXX
XXXXX XXX XXX X XXX XXXX

BM Sire Dam

BM Dam Sire

BM Dam Dam:

MW Splash OF Jade filly ex Splashdown
Unplcd War Criminal Colt by Lie For Cash

Solobar Jade filly ex Solobar Bingo

Palomino Overo Colt (x Singaverse) WAR VERSE

d/o Wnr Splash Of Jade, etc.

Sky Top Bar-r

Oak's Moon

Waggoners Image

Misty Robin




